ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
WITH EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE
Page 1/4
 Order No. 315124
Date of issue 04, Novermber 2016
Benny Lan
signature
Nemko Shanghai Ltd. Shenzhen Branch Internet Telephone Fax

(mA)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Maximum
output
voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
output
wattage
(W)
tc
(C)
Dimension (mm)
ECO-350R07 0.12 350 10-20 25 7 85
80 x 38 x 18 ECO-500R07 0.12 500 8-14 16 7 85
ECO-700R07 0.12 700 3-11 13 7 85
ECO-350C12 0.18 350 16-34 58 12 85
80 x 38 x 22.5 ECO-500C12 0.18 500 12-24 39 12 85
ECO-700C12 0.18 700 8-18 34 12 85
ECO-350E15 0.2 350 22-43 68 15 85
122 x 39 x 18
ECO-500E15 0.2 500 15-30 48 15 85
ECO-600E15 0.2 600 12-25 50 15 85
ECO-700E15 0.2 700 9-22 40 15 85
ECO-350F20 0.15 350 29-58 68 20 85
126 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-500F20 0.15 500 20-40 50 20 85
ECO-600F20 0.15 600 17-34 45 20 85
ECO-700F20 0.15 700 15-29 40 20 85
ECO-350F25 0.20 350 36-72 82 25 85
ECO-500F25 0.20 500 25-50 60 25 85
ECO-600F25 0.20 600 21-42 52 25 85
ECO-700F25 0.20 700 18-36 46 25 85
ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
WITH EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE
Page 3/4
 Order No. 315124

Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Maximum
output
voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
output
wattage
(W)
tc (C) Dimension (mm)
ECO-350G30 0.25 350 42-86 105 30 85
137 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-500G30 0.25 500 28-60 75 30 85
ECO-600G30 0.25 600 25-50 63 30 85
ECO-700G30 0.25 700 22-44 60 30 85
ECO-900G30 0.25 900 17-34 50 30 85
ECO-1050G30 0.25 1050 15-30 42 30 85
ECO-500G40 0.3 500 40-80 95 40 85
ECO-700G42 0.35 700 28-60 74 42 85
ECO-900G42 0.3 900 22-46 60 42 85
ECO-1050G44 0.3  1050 20-42 55 44 85
ECO-1250G43 0.3 1250 16-34 42 43 85
ECO-1050P52 0.4 1050 25-50 62 52 85 166 x 50 x 32
ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
WITH EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE
Page 4/4
 Order No. 315124

www.nemko.com +86 755 8221 0420 +86 755 8221 3363
Model list(Continued):
Model No.
Supply
current
(A)
Constant
voltage
output
(Vdc)
Output
wattage
(W)
tc (C) Dimension (mm)
ECO-700R07 0.12 12 7 85 80 x 38 x 18
ECO-12VC12 0.20 12 12 85
80 x 38 x 22.5
ECO-24VC12 0.18 24 12 85
ECO-12VE15 0.2 12 15 85
122 x 39 x 18
ECO-24VE15 0.2 24 15 85
ECO-12VF20 0.15 12 20 85
126 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-24VF20 0.15 24 20 85
ECO-12VF25 0.18 12 25 85
ECO-24VF25 0.18 24 25 85
ECO-12VG30 0.25 12 30 85
137 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-24VG30 0.25 24 30 85
ECO-12VG36 0.3 24 36 85
ECO-24VG36 0.3 12 36 85
ECO-12VG40 0.35 12 40 85
ECO-24VG40 0.35 24 40 85
ECO-12VP50 0.4 12 50 85
166 x 50 x 32
ECO-24VP50 0.4 24 50 85
ECO-12VP60 0.45 12 60 85
ECO-24VP60 0.45 24 60 85
ECO-12VN75 0.50 12 75 90
190 x 60 x 33
ECO-24VN75 0.50 24 75 90
ECO-12VN80 0.55 12 80 90
ECO-24VN80 0.55 24 80 90